Kelvin Soto
Osceola County Clerk of the Circuit Court

Ninth Judicial Circuit Court
2022 Holiday Schedule

The following court closing dates will be observed on December 31%, 2021 and the
listed dates below for the year of 2022:

Holida Date
New Year’s Day Friday, December 31, 2021
Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday Monday, January 17, 2022
Good Friday Friday, April 15, 2022
Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2022
Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2022
Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022
Rosh Hashanah Monday, September 26, 2022
Yom Kippur Wednesday, October 5, 2022
Veteran’s Day Friday, November 11, 2022
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2022
Friday after Thanksgiving Friday, November 25, 2022
Discretionary Holiday Friday, December 23, 2022
Christmas Day (observed) Monday, December 26, 2022

2 COURTHOUSE SQUARE < KISSIMMEE, FLORIDA 34741 < 407-742-3500 % FAX 407-742-3699 % TTY 407-742-3664
WWW.OSCEOLACLERK.COM



